Q-LINEA AB NPV

Q-LINEA AB NPV

ISIN: SE0011527845

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/09 18:00:00

Price
3.335 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -1.19% (-0.04)

SE0011527845
QLINEA

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Stock

34 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

3.345 SEK (8,648)
3.41 SEK (1,088)
3.48 SEK

3.57 SEK

3.315 SEK

3.375 SEK
3.4344 SEK
136,060
467,278.20

94

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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Q-LINEA AB NPV

Details

2024/08/09 18:00:00

Price
3.335 SEK

Difference

General attributes

©  -1.19% (-0.04)

ISIN SE0011527845
Symbol QLINEA
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap 34 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.345 SEK (8,648)
Ask (Ask size) 3.41 SEK (1,088)
Open 3.48 SEK
High 3.57 SEK
Low 3.315 SEK
Close (prev. day) 3.375 SEK
VWAP 3.4344 SEK
Volume (pcs) 136,060
Trading volume 467,278.20
Number of trades 94
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +33.94% -41.70% -97.85%
Perf (abs.) +0.85 -2.39 -152.07
Beta 1.03 0.78 0.53
Volatility 113.17 103.17  93.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for Q-LINEA AB NPV

Exchange [F] Date

Nasdaq 2024/08/

Stockholm 09

Munich 2024/08/
09

Frankfurt 2024/08/
09

Berlin 2024/08/
09

Time

18:00

08:11

08:01

21:43

3.386 SEK (120,688
3.613 SEK (259,545
2.888 SEK (481,872
3.017 SEK (369,559
5.600 SEK (2024/06/12
1.950 SEK (2024/04/26
6.080 SEK (2023/08/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.950 SEK (2024/04/26)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

3.335 SEK 047 94

0.302 EUR 0.00 1

0.254 EUR 0.00 2

0.2985 EUR 0.00 19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=238754929
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=239782742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=239436117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=257592322

Q-LINEA AB NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
Q-LINEA AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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